Unpaid Ribbons
_,.—__—————————

Description

4-H Presentation Reserve Grand Champion Senior $15.00

4-H Presentation Reserve Grand Champion Junior $15.00
Cat Champion Long Haired Cat $15.00
Cat Grand Champion Showmanship Junior $25.00
Craft- Tole Painting Best of Show Tole & Decorative $25.00
Culinary Grand Champion Best of Show Food $25.00
Culinary Best of Show Yeast Baking $15.00
Culinary Best of Show Culinary Exhibtor $25.00
Dairy Goats Reserve Grand Champion Showmanship FFA $15.00
Dairy Goats Reserve Grand Champion Showmanship Intermediate $15.00
Dairy Goats Champion Junoir $25.00

Dairy Goats Reserve Champion Senior $15.00



Description

Dairy Goats Reserve Champion Junior $15.00
Dairy Goats Grand Champion Showmanship Junior $25.00
Dairy Goats Reserve Grand Champion Showmanship FFA $15.00
Dairy Goats Reserve Grand Champion Showmanship Intermediate $15.00
Dairy Goats Reserve Grand Champion Showmnship Senior $15.00
Dog Best of Show Hound $15.00
Dog Best of Show under 14" $15.00
Dog Best of Show Terrier $15.00
Dog Best of Show Working $15.00
Dog Best of Show Any Other $15.00
Dog Reserve High Point Obedience $15.00
Dog Champion Obedience On Leash A $10.00
Dog Champion Obedience On Leash B $10.00
Dog Champion Obedience Novice A $10.00
Dog Champion Obedience Novice B $10.00
Dog High Point Agility $15.00
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Description

Dog Agility Level 1 under 10" $10.00
Dog Agility Level 1 10"-15" $10.00
Dog Agility Level 1 15"-20" $10.00
Dog Agility Level 1 over 20" $10.00
Dog Agility Level 2 under 10" $10.00
Dog Agility Level 2 10"-15" $10.00
Dog Agility Level 2 15"-20" $10.00
Dog Agility level 2 over 20" $10.00
Dog Agility Level 3 over 20" $10.00
Dog Reserve Champion High Point Rally $10.00
Dog Rally Junior with Pre-Advanced Dog $10.00
Dog Rally Intermediate with Novice Dog $10.00
Dog Rally Senior with Novice $10.00
Dog Rally Senior with Pre-Advanced Dog $10.00
Dog Grand Champion Showmanship Junior $25.00
Dog Reserve Grand Champion Showmanship Intermediate $15.00
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Dog

Art

Floriculture

Foods

Foods

Foods

General Exhibits

General Exhibits

General Exhibits

General Exhibits

General Exhibits

General Exhibits

General Exhibits

General Exhibits

Horticulture

Machine Made Garments

Description

Reserve Grand Champion Showmanship Junior

Grand Champion Overall Art

Grand Champion Overall Floriculture

Reserve Grand Champion Senior

Reserve Grand Champion Intermediate

Reserve Champion Junior

Grand Champion Healthy Living

Grand Champion Leather/Ropecraft

Grand Champion Fiber Art

Grand Champion Natural Resources

Grand Champion Visual Arts

Grand Champion Science & Technology

Grand Champion Veternary Science

Grand Champion Taxidermy

Best of Show Single Fruit Exhibit

Best of Show Machine Made Garment
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$15.00

$25.00

$25.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00



Description

Meat Goat Reserve Grand Champion Meat Goat $15.00
Meat Goat Champion Market Goat Light Weight $15.00
Meat Goat Champion Meduim Weight Market $15.00
Meat Goat Champion Heavy Weight Market $15.00
Meat Goat Reserve Champion Market Goat Light Weight $10.00
Meat Goat Reserve Champion Market Goat Medium Weight $10.00
Meat Goat Reserve Champion Market Goat Heavy Weight $10.00
Meat Goat Champion Breeding Meat Buck $15.00
Meat Goat Champion Breeding Meat Doe $15.00
Meat Goat Reserve Champion Breeding Meat Buck $10.00
Meat Goat Reserve Champion Breeding Meat Doe $10.00
Meat Goat Champion Club Pen of 3 Meat Goat $25.00
Meat Goat Reserve Champion Club pen of 3 Meat Goat $15.00
Meat Goat Champion Individual Pen of 3 $25.00
Meat Goat Reserve Champion Individual Pen of 3 $15.00
Meat Goat Champion Platte County Bred & Fed $15.00
Meat Goat 2nd Place Rate of Gain $10.00
Meat Goat 3rd Place Rate of Gain $10.00
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Meat Goat

Meat Goat
Needlework
Needlework
Poultry

Poulltry

Poultry

Poultry

Poultry

Poultry

Poultry

Poultry

Poultry

Poultry

Poultry

Poultry

Poultry

Open Class Poultry
Open Class Poultry

Quilting

Description

Grand Champion Showmanship Senior

Grand Champion Showmanship Junior

Best of Show Wall Hanging

Grand Champion Needlework

Grand Champion Bird of Show

Reserve Grand Champion Bird of Show

Champion Bantam Breed

Reserve Champion Bantam Breed

Champion Chicken

Champion Goose

Reserve Champion Duck

Reserve Champion Goose

Reserve Champion Turkey/Ornamental

Grand Champion Poultry Showmanship Intermediate
Reserve grand Champion Poultry Showmanship Senior
Reserve Grand Champion Showmanship Intermediate
Reserve Grand Champion Showmanship Junior
Champion Single Pen

Champion Dozen Eggs

Best of Show Hand Qulited Quilt
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$15.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$15.00

$15.00

$10.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$25.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00



Quilting
Rabbit
Rabbit
Rabbit
Rabbit
Rabbit
Rabbit
Rabbit
Rabbit
Rabbit
Rabbit
Rabbit
Rabbit
Rabbit
Rabbit
Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin

Round Robin

Description

Best of Show Machine Quilted Quilt

Reserve Grand Champion Best of Show Rabbit
Champion Four Class Breed

Reserve Champion Four Class Breed

Champion Six Class Breed

Reserve Champion Six Class Breed

Champion Wool Rabbit

Champion House Rabbit

Champioin Market Pen

Reserve Champion Market Pen

Grand Champion Showmanship FFA

Grand Champion Rabbit Showmanship Senior

Grand Champion Rabbit Showmanship Junior

Reserve Grand Champion Rabbit Showmanship Senior
Reserve Grand Champion Rabbit Showmanship Intermediate
Grand Champion Senior

Grand Champioin Intermediate

Grand Champion Junior

Reserve Grand Champion Senior

Reserve Grand Champion Intermediate
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$25.00

$15.00

$15.00

$10.00

$15.00

$10.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$15.00

$15.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$75.00

$75.00



Description

Round Robin Participants X 16 $10.00 each
Round Robin Reserve Grand Champion Junior $75.00
Scrapbooking Best of Show Scrapbooking $25.00
Sheep Champion Division IV Market Lamb $15.00
Sheep Champion Division | Blackface Market Lamb $15.00
Sheep Champion Division Ill Blackface Market Lamb $15.00
Sheep Champion Division IV Blackface Market Lamb $15.00
Sheep Champion Speckleface Market Lamb $15.00
Sheep Champion Whiteface Market Lamb $15.00
Sheep Champion Breeding Ram $15.00
Sheep Champion Club Pen of 3 Market Lambs $25.00
Sheep Reserve Champion Club Pen of 3 Market Lambs $15.00
Sheep Reserve Champion Individual Pen of 3 Fat Lambs $15.00
Sheep Reserve Grand Champion Platte County Bred & Fed $15.00
Sheep Reserve Grand Champion Showmanship Senior $15.00
Sheep Reserve Champion Sheep Showmanship Intermediate $15.00
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