Unpaid Ribbons

Class	Description	Ribbon price
4-H Presentation	Reserve Grand Champion Senior	\$15.00
4-H Presentation	Reserve Grand Champion Junior	\$15.00
Cat	Champion Long Haired Cat	\$15.00
Cat	Grand Champion Showmanship Junior	\$25.00
Craft- Tole Painting	Best of Show Tole & Decorative	\$25.00
Culinary	Grand Champion Best of Show Food	\$25.00
Culinary	Best of Show Yeast Baking	\$15.00
Culinary	Best of Show Culinary Exhibtor	\$25.00
Dairy Goats	Reserve Grand Champion Showmanship FFA	\$15.00
Dairy Goats	Reserve Grand Champion Showmanship Intermediate	\$15.00
Dairy Goats	Champion Junoir	\$25.00
Dairy Goats	Reserve Champion Senior	\$15.00

Class	Description	Ribbon price
Dairy Goats	Reserve Champion Junior	\$15.00
Dairy Goats	Grand Champion Showmanship Junior	\$25.00
Dairy Goats	Reserve Grand Champion Showmanship FFA	\$15.00
Dairy Goats	Reserve Grand Champion Showmanship Intermediate	\$15.00
Dairy Goats	Reserve Grand Champion Showmnship Senior	\$15.00
Dog	Best of Show Hound	\$15.00
Dog	Best of Show under 14"	\$15.00
Dog	Best of Show Terrier	\$15.00
Dog	Best of Show Working	\$15.00
Dog	Best of Show Any Other	\$15.00
Dog	Reserve High Point Obedience	\$15.00
Dog	Champion Obedience On Leash A	\$10.00
Dog	Champion Obedience On Leash B	\$10.00
Dog	Champion Obedience Novice A	\$10.00
Dog	Champion Obedience Novice B	\$10.00
Dog	High Point Agility	\$15.00

Class	Description	Ribbon price
Dog	Agility Level 1 under 10"	\$10.00
Dog	Agility Level 1 10"-15"	\$10.00
Dog	Agility Level 1 15"-20"	\$10.00
Dog	Agility Level 1 over 20"	\$10.00
Dog	Agility Level 2 under 10"	\$10.00
Dog	Agility Level 2 10"-15"	\$10.00
Dog	Agility Level 2 15"-20"	\$10.00
Dog	Agility level 2 over 20"	\$10.00
Dog	Agility Level 3 over 20"	\$10.00
Dog	Reserve Champion High Point Rally	\$10.00
Dog	Rally Junior with Pre-Advanced Dog	\$10.00
Dog	Rally Intermediate with Novice Dog	\$10.00
Dog	Rally Senior with Novice	\$10.00
Dog	Rally Senior with Pre-Advanced Dog	\$10.00
Dog	Grand Champion Showmanship Junior	\$25.00
Dog	Reserve Grand Champion Showmanship Intermediate	\$15.00

Class	Description	Ribbon price
Dog	Reserve Grand Champion Showmanship Junior	\$15.00
Art	Grand Champion Overall Art	\$25.00
Floriculture	Grand Champion Overall Floriculture	\$25.00
Foods	Reserve Grand Champion Senior	\$10.00
Foods	Reserve Grand Champion Intermediate	\$10.00
Foods	Reserve Champion Junior	\$10.00
General Exhibits	Grand Champion Healthy Living	\$25.00
General Exhibits	Grand Champion Leather/Ropecraft	\$25.00
General Exhibits	Grand Champion Fiber Art	\$25.00
General Exhibits	Grand Champion Natural Resources	\$25.00
General Exhibits	Grand Champion Visual Arts	\$25.00
General Exhibits	Grand Champion Science & Technology	\$25.00
General Exhibits	Grand Champion Veternary Science	\$25.00
General Exhibits	Grand Champion Taxidermy	\$25.00
Horticulture	Best of Show Single Fruit Exhibit	\$25.00
Machine Made Garments	Best of Show Machine Made Garment	\$25.00

Class	Description	Ribbon price
Meat Goat	Reserve Grand Champion Meat Goat	\$15.00
Meat Goat	Champion Market Goat Light Weight	\$15.00
Meat Goat	Champion Meduim Weight Market	\$15.00
Meat Goat	Champion Heavy Weight Market	\$15.00
Meat Goat	Reserve Champion Market Goat Light Weight	\$10.00
Meat Goat	Reserve Champion Market Goat Medium Weight	\$10.00
Meat Goat	Reserve Champion Market Goat Heavy Weight	\$10.00
Meat Goat	Champion Breeding Meat Buck	\$15.00
Meat Goat	Champion Breeding Meat Doe	\$15.00
Meat Goat	Reserve Champion Breeding Meat Buck	\$10.00
Meat Goat	Reserve Champion Breeding Meat Doe	\$10.00
Meat Goat	Champion Club Pen of 3 Meat Goat	\$25.00
Meat Goat	Reserve Champion Club pen of 3 Meat Goat	\$15.00
Meat Goat	Champion Individual Pen of 3	\$25.00
Meat Goat	Reserve Champion Individual Pen of 3	\$15.00
Meat Goat	Champion Platte County Bred & Fed	\$15.00
Meat Goat	2nd Place Rate of Gain	\$10.00
Meat Goat	3rd Place Rate of Gain	\$10.00

Class	Description	Ribbon price
Meat Goat	Grand Champion Showmanship Senior	\$15.00
Meat Goat	Grand Champion Showmanship Junior	\$25.00
Needlework	Best of Show Wall Hanging	\$25.00
Needlework	Grand Champion Needlework	\$25.00
Poultry	Grand Champion Bird of Show	\$25.00
Poulltry	Reserve Grand Champion Bird of Show	\$15.00
Poultry	Champion Bantam Breed	\$15.00
Poultry	Reserve Champion Bantam Breed	\$10.00
Poultry	Champion Chicken	\$15.00
Poultry	Champion Goose	\$15.00
Poultry	Reserve Champion Duck	\$15.00
Poultry	Reserve Champion Goose	\$15.00
Poultry	Reserve Champion Turkey/Ornamental	\$15.00
Poultry	Grand Champion Poultry Showmanship Intermediate	\$25.00
Poultry	Reserve grand Champion Poultry Showmanship Senior	\$15.00
Poultry	Reserve Grand Champion Showmanship Intermediate	\$15.00
Poultry	Reserve Grand Champion Showmanship Junior	\$15.00
Open Class Poultry	Champion Single Pen	\$25.00
Open Class Poultry	Champion Dozen Eggs	\$25.00
Quilting	Best of Show Hand Qulited Quilt	\$25.00

Class	Description	Ribbon price
Quilting	Best of Show Machine Quilted Quilt	\$25.00
Rabbit	Reserve Grand Champion Best of Show Rabbit	\$15.00
Rabbit	Champion Four Class Breed	\$15.00
Rabbit	Reserve Champion Four Class Breed	\$10.00
Rabbit	Champion Six Class Breed	\$15.00
Rabbit	Reserve Champion Six Class Breed	\$10.00
Rabbit	Champion Wool Rabbit	\$15.00
Rabbit	Champion House Rabbit	\$15.00
Rabbit	Champioin Market Pen	\$15.00
Rabbit	Reserve Champion Market Pen	\$15.00
Rabbit	Grand Champion Showmanship FFA	\$25.00
Rabbit	Grand Champion Rabbit Showmanship Senior	\$25.00
Rabbit	Grand Champion Rabbit Showmanship Junior	\$25.00
Rabbit	Reserve Grand Champion Rabbit Showmanship Senior	\$15.00
Rabbit	Reserve Grand Champion Rabbit Showmanship Intermediate	\$15.00
Round Robin	Grand Champion Senior	\$100.00
Round Robin	Grand Champioin Intermediate	\$100.00
Round Robin	Grand Champion Junior	\$100.00
Round Robin	Reserve Grand Champion Senior	\$75.00
Round Robin	Reserve Grand Champion Intermediate	\$75.00

Class	Description	Ribbon price
Round Robin	Participants X 16	\$10.00 each
Round Robin	Reserve Grand Champion Junior	\$75.00
Scrapbooking	Best of Show Scrapbooking	\$25.00
Sheep	Champion Division IV Market Lamb	\$15.00
Sheep	Champion Division I Blackface Market Lamb	\$15.00
Sheep	Champion Division III Blackface Market Lamb	\$15.00
Sheep	Champion Division IV Blackface Market Lamb	\$15.00
Sheep	Champion Speckleface Market Lamb	\$15.00
Sheep	Champion Whiteface Market Lamb	\$15.00
Sheep	Champion Breeding Ram	\$15.00
Sheep	Champion Club Pen of 3 Market Lambs	\$25.00
Sheep	Reserve Champion Club Pen of 3 Market Lambs	\$15.00
Sheep	Reserve Champion Individual Pen of 3 Fat Lambs	\$15.00
Sheep	Reserve Grand Champion Platte County Bred & Fed	\$15.00
Sheep	Reserve Grand Champion Showmanship Senior	\$15.00
Sheep	Reserve Champion Sheep Showmanship Intermediate	\$15.00